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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 #220 САМОХИН Алексей Максимович04.09.2007 КМС Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Азважинский С. В. Борисенко А. С.  

2 #249 ОРЛОВ Серафим Владимирович23.07.2007 КМС Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кульков А.А. Злобин С.В. Варзаков В.В.  

3 #217 КИЗИМОВ Савелий Николаевич12.10.2007 КМС Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Андрианов С. В. Адеянов Д. В.  

4 #218 ВИНОГРАДОВ Роман Олегович08.01.2007 КМС 931 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Рыжов Ю. Б.  

5 #222 РОМАНЕНКО Иван Олегович 03.11.2008 КМС 916 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

6 #219 РЫБАКОВ Никита Владимирович14.05.2009 1СР 835 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

7 #209 ГАЛОЧКИН Иван Михайлович10.04.2007 КМС 766 Краснодар КРАСНОДАРСКИЙ Кр. КРАЮФО Казанцев М. А.  

8 #224 КОБЗЕВ Олег Олегович 12.02.2007 1СР 741 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Павленко В. П. Чубаров Д. Н.  

9 #238 ЛОПИН Арсений Евгеньевич 12.11.2008 КМС 735 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Трушкин Е.В. Трушкина О.Г.  

10 #226 ВАСИКОВ Евгений Николаевич30.03.2008 КМС 702 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

11 #243 ВИНОГРАДОВ Иван Алексеевич24.01.2008 1СР 695 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Виноградов А. В.  

12 #225 КУРАШКОВ Павел Сергеевич14.11.2008 1СР 640 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

13 #221 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Артур Рауфович15.07.2008 1СР 623 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

14 #214 ЯМЩИКОВ Артем Сергеевич 30.01.2009 КМС 614 Ухта КОМИ Респ. КОМСЗФО Боровик А. В.  

15 #244 ЧОПУРЯН Карен Арменович 08.06.2007 2СР 602 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н.  

16 #254 ТЮЛЕНЕВ Александр Евгеньевич28.05.2008 1СР 591 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов В.Л.,Злобин С.В. Варзаков В.В.  

17 #210 АДИГЕЗАЛОВ Руслан Теймурович07.07.2009 1СР 589 Армавир КРАСНОДАРСКИЙ Кр. КРАЮФО Адигезалов Т.Р.  

18 #251 ШУБОВ Ярослав Юрьевич 21.03.2007 КМС 585 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов  В.Л. Варзаков В.В.  

19 #247 ЛАЗАРЕВ Михаил Вячеславович16.07.2007 КМС 583 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тимофеева Р. А.  

20 #223 МАКОЯН Георгий Каренович 10.11.2008 2СР 577 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

21 #233 БАТАЛОВ Евгений Ярославович02.02.2007 КМС 531 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Шайтанов С. В. Ремизов В. Н.  

22 #212 ЗАЙНУТДИНОВ Магомедшапи Магомедович07.08.2009 2СР 506 Краснодар КРАСНОДАРСКИЙ Кр. КРАЮФО Ахмедов В.Р. Шакутин С.Е. Хасбулатов Т.М.  

23 #229 СОЛОВЕЙ Иван Иванович 05.02.2007 1СР 497 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

24 #250 ТУЙЧИЕВ Данис Бахтиерович23.04.2008 1СР 485 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов В.Л.,Злобин С.В. Варзаков В.В.  

25 #252 НАСОНОВ Николай Дмитриевич31.03.2007 КМС 480 Тюмень ТЮМЕНСКАЯ Обл. ТЮМУрФО Брус Е. С.  

26 #234 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВ Захар Сергеевич04.04.2010 1СР 476 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Лежнев И. О. Ивонина О. Н.  

27 #253 ШТЕЛЬВАК Евгений Константинович03.10.2008 1СР 466 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Варзаков В.В. Бойко М.С.  

28 #246 ШАКИН Илья Алексеевич 17.08.2007 2СР 458 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Ступаченко Л. Н.  

29 #201 ПУШЛЕНКОВ Юрий Сергеевич10.05.2009 1СР 454 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д.А. Наумов А.В.  

30 #242 ФЕДОРЕНКО Александр Игоревич07.01.2007 2СР 454 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

31 #231 ШИШКАНОВ Богдан Андреевич04.05.2008 2СР 437 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

32 #237 ГАВЫШЕВ Александр Юрьевич26.06.2008 1СР 432 Сорочинск ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Адеянов Д. В.  

33 #261 КАЙГОРОДОВ Георгий Андреевич10.10.2007 КМС 430 Пермь ПЕРМСКИЙ Кр. ПЕРПФО Азанова Э. В. Мильто А. А.  

34 #262 ИЛЬИН Павел Алексеевич 26.05.2010 1СР 425 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Чусовской Е.Д. Трушкина О.Г.  

35 #263 САМАТОВ Никита Александрович11.04.2009 2СР 423 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Перевезенцев М. В. Рыжов Ю. Б. Земскова И. В.  

36 #264 КРИВОШАПКИН Изот Геннадиевич26.05.2009 1СР 422 Хатылы САХА ЯКУТИЯ Респ. ЯКУДВФО Кривошапкин Г. И.  

37 #255 ГОРЯЧЕВ Глеб Кириллович 22.01.2007 КМС 419 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Лобачева В. В. Попов К. С. Коломейский В. М.  

38 #245 ДУЛАЕВ Артем Георгиевич 01.02.2010 2СР 417 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Шулимова Т. В. Шевцова Ю. В.  

39 #265 КИСЕЛЕВ Павел Павлович 26.11.2009 2СР 415 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Павленко В. П. Чубаров Д. Н.  

40 #215 ПОЛЕВОЙ Илья Алексеевич 15.02.2008 1СР 410 Калининград КАЛИНИНГРАДСКАЯ Обл. КАГСЗФО Тесля О. И. Воробьев К. В.  

41 #232 СОВИН Семен Александрович09.04.2007 КМС 405 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Тихонов В. А. Шахова Ю. А.  

42 #205 КОНДАКОВ Матвей Сергеевич07.01.2007 1СР 402 Сибирский АЛТАЙСКИЙ Кр. АЛТСФО Багиян С. В.  

43 #230 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Артурович 07.09.2009 2СР 398 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Тихонов В. А. Шахова Ю. А.  

44 #236 БЕЛЯЕВ Данила Павлович 25.06.2007 2СР 398 Сорочинск ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Адеянов Д. В.  

45 #228 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Андрей Максимович23.06.2008 1СР 392 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Земскова И. В. Перевезенцев М. В.  

46 #227 ФРОЛОВ Николай Евгеньевич26.09.2007 КМС 390 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Тихонов В. А. Шахова Ю. А.  

47 #206 ГАБРИЕЛЯН Тигран Гарникович18.06.2007 1СР 387 Междуреченск КЕМЕРОВСКАЯ Обл. КЕМСФО Брыксин Т. С.  

48 #241 ЦВЕТКОВ Лев Александрович12.05.2008 КМС 386 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Бородин В.В.  

49 #239 АЗАРОВ Григорий Дмитриевич20.03.2008 КМС 375 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Трушкин Е.В. Трушкина О.Г.  

50 #207 ХИТИЛОВ Леонид Георгиевич22.07.2011 1СР 375 Ессентуки СТАВРОПОЛЬСКИЙ Кр. СТАСКФО Чимбарцев В. М.  

51 #202 КИСЕЛЕВ Эдгард Жанович 23.12.2008 1СР 371 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Лукьянов П.В. Киселев Ж.А.  

52 #248 ПОДКОЛЗИН Даниил Александрович23.09.2008 2СР 359 Москва МОСКВА МОС МОС Тимофеева Р. А.  

53 #258 БАДМАЕВ Тимур Андреевич 22.11.2007 2СР 349 Улан-Удэ БУРЯТИЯ Респ. БУРСФО Раднаев Б. Х.  

54 #211 МАНГОВ Сергей Михайлович 10.06.2007 1СР 344 Ростов-на-ДонуРОСТОВСКАЯ Обл. РОСЮФО Бетень О. В.  

55 #204 ТРОФИМОВ Алексей Игоревич05.09.2007 КМС 341 Балашиха МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Пименов А.Ю. Лошкарева Н.Г.  

56 #235 НАКОНЕЧНЫЙ Даниил Иванович10.11.2008 2СР 339 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

57 #256 ГРАЧЕВ Артем Сергеевич 21.02.2007 1СР 327 Тюмень ТЮМЕНСКАЯ Обл. ТЮМУрФО Брус Е. С. Дмитриева Е. Б.  

58 #260 ПИКАРОВ Роман Максимович08.09.2007 2СР 310 Чебоксары ЧУВАШИЯ Респ. ЧУВПФО Копчак И. В.  

59 #257 ВАРЗАКОВ Андрей Владимирович07.01.2010 2СР 305 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Варзаков В. В. Хонина А. С.  

60 #240 БЫКОВ Марк Борисович 17.07.2010 2СР 304 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Трушкин Е.В. Трушкина О.Г. Панкова Н.В. 

61 #213 ЧЕКАЛОВ Никита Геннадиевич23.12.2008 1СР 301 Ялта КРЫМ Респ. КРМЮФО Прима В. А. Кровякова Т. В.  

62 #203 КАБРЕРА Даниэль Писарро 17.07.2007 2СР 296 СолнечногорскМОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Слепов А.В.  

63 #216 КОЧЕТОВ Никита Сергеевич 01.02.2007 1СР 271 Архангельск АРХАНГЕЛЬСКАЯ Обл. АРХСЗФО Шалимов В. В. Хорьков А. Ю. Дудников Р. А.  

64 #259 АНТОНОВ Максим Николаевич22.09.2009 2СР 224 Улан-Удэ БУРЯТИЯ Респ. БУРСФО Раднаев Б. Х.  

ГЛАВНЫЙ СУДЬЯ СПОРТ. СУДЬЯ ВК (МК) Е. В. КЛЫКОВСКИЙ, ЗЕЛЕНОГРАДСК   |   ГЛАВНЫЙ СЕКРЕТАРЬ СПОРТ. СУДЬЯ ВК (МК) В. К. ПОНОМАРЕВ, ТАГАНРОГ 

1 412

1 344

1 087
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№ ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО ДАТА РОЖД. РАЗРЯД РЕЙТИНГ ГОРОД СУБЪЕКТ РФ ОКРУГ ЛИЧНЫЙ ТРЕНЕР

1 #210 АДИГЕЗАЛОВ Руслан Теймурович 07.07.2009 1СР 589 Армавир КРАСНОДАРСКИЙ Кр. КРАЮФО Адигезалов Т.Р.  

2 #239 АЗАРОВ Григорий Дмитриевич 20.03.2008 КМС 375 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Трушкин Е.В. Трушкина О.Г.  

3 #259 АНТОНОВ Максим Николаевич 22.09.2009 2СР 224 Улан-Удэ БУРЯТИЯ Респ. БУРСФО Раднаев Б. Х.  

4 #258 БАДМАЕВ Тимур Андреевич 22.11.2007 2СР 349 Улан-Удэ БУРЯТИЯ Респ. БУРСФО Раднаев Б. Х.  

5 #233 БАТАЛОВ Евгений Ярославович 02.02.2007 КМС 531 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Шайтанов С. В. Ремизов В. Н.  

6 #236 БЕЛЯЕВ Данила Павлович 25.06.2007 2СР 398 Сорочинск ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Адеянов Д. В.  

7 #240 БЫКОВ Марк Борисович 17.07.2010 2СР 304 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Трушкин Е.В. Трушкина О.Г. Панкова Н.В.  

8 #257 ВАРЗАКОВ Андрей Владимирович 07.01.2010 2СР 305 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Варзаков В. В. Хонина А. С.  

9 #234 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВ Захар Сергеевич 04.04.2010 1СР 476 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Ивонин В. А. Лежнев И. О. Ивонина О. Н. 

10 #226 ВАСИКОВ Евгений Николаевич 30.03.2008 КМС 702 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Жижикин Д. В. Кузьмин В. М.  

11 #218 ВИНОГРАДОВ Роман Олегович 08.01.2007 КМС 931 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Рыжов Ю. Б.  

12 #243 ВИНОГРАДОВ Иван Алексеевич 24.01.2008 1СР 695 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Виноградов А. В.  

13 #206 ГАБРИЕЛЯН Тигран Гарникович 18.06.2007 1СР 387 Междуреченск КЕМЕРОВСКАЯ Обл. КЕМСФО Брыксин Т. С.  

14 #237 ГАВЫШЕВ Александр Юрьевич 26.06.2008 1СР 432 Сорочинск ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Адеянов Д. В.  

15 #209 ГАЛОЧКИН Иван Михайлович 10.04.2007 КМС 766 Краснодар КРАСНОДАРСКИЙ Кр. КРАЮФО Казанцев М. А.  

16 #230 ГИБАТОВ Мурат Артурович 07.09.2009 2СР 398 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Тихонов В. А. Шахова Ю. А.  

17 #255 ГОРЯЧЕВ Глеб Кириллович 22.01.2007 КМС 419 Челябинск ЧЕЛЯБИНСКАЯ Обл. ЧЕЛУрФО Лобачева В. В. Попов К. С. Коломейский В. М.  

18 #256 ГРАЧЕВ Артем Сергеевич 21.02.2007 1СР 327 Тюмень ТЮМЕНСКАЯ Обл. ТЮМУрФО Брус Е. С. Дмитриева Е. Б.  

19 #245 ДУЛАЕВ Артем Георгиевич 01.02.2010 2СР 417 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Шулимова Т. В. Шевцова Ю. В.  

20 #212 ЗАЙНУТДИНОВ Магомедшапи Магомедович 07.08.2009 2СР 506 Краснодар КРАСНОДАРСКИЙ Кр. КРАЮФО Ахмедов В.Р. Шакутин С.Е. Хасбулатов Т.М.  

21 #262 ИЛЬИН Павел Алексеевич 26.05.2010 1СР 425 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Чусовской Е.Д. Трушкина О.Г.  

22 #203 КАБРЕРА Даниэль Писарро 17.07.2007 2СР 296 Солнечногорск МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Слепов А.В.  

23 #261 КАЙГОРОДОВ Георгий Андреевич 10.10.2007 КМС 430 Пермь ПЕРМСКИЙ Кр. ПЕРПФО Азанова Э. В. Мильто А. А.  

24 #217 КИЗИМОВ Савелий Николаевич 12.10.2007 КМС Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Лежнев И. О. Андрианов С. В. Адеянов Д. В. 

25 #202 КИСЕЛЕВ Эдгард Жанович 23.12.2008 1СР 371 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Лукьянов П.В. Киселев Ж.А.  

26 #265 КИСЕЛЕВ Павел Павлович 26.11.2009 2СР 415 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Павленко В. П. Чубаров Д. Н.  

27 #224 КОБЗЕВ Олег Олегович 12.02.2007 1СР 741 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Павленко В. П. Чубаров Д. Н.  

28 #205 КОНДАКОВ Матвей Сергеевич 07.01.2007 1СР 402 Сибирский АЛТАЙСКИЙ Кр. АЛТСФО Багиян С. В.  

29 #216 КОЧЕТОВ Никита Сергеевич 01.02.2007 1СР 271 Архангельск АРХАНГЕЛЬСКАЯ Обл. АРХСЗФО Шалимов В. В. Хорьков А. Ю. Дудников Р. А.  

30 #264 КРИВОШАПКИН Изот Геннадиевич 26.05.2009 1СР 422 Хатылы САХА ЯКУТИЯ Респ. ЯКУДВФО Кривошапкин Г. И.  

31 #225 КУРАШКОВ Павел Сергеевич 14.11.2008 1СР 640 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

32 #247 ЛАЗАРЕВ Михаил Вячеславович 16.07.2007 КМС 583 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тимофеева Р. А.  

33 #238 ЛОПИН Арсений Евгеньевич 12.11.2008 КМС 735 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Трушкин Е.В. Трушкина О.Г.  

34 #223 МАКОЯН Георгий Каренович 10.11.2008 2СР 577 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

35 #211 МАНГОВ Сергей Михайлович 10.06.2007 1СР 344 Ростов-на-Дону РОСТОВСКАЯ Обл. РОСЮФО Бетень О. В.  

36 #235 НАКОНЕЧНЫЙ Даниил Иванович 10.11.2008 2СР 339 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

37 #252 НАСОНОВ Николай Дмитриевич 31.03.2007 КМС 480 Тюмень ТЮМЕНСКАЯ Обл. ТЮМУрФО Брус Е. С.  

38 #228 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Андрей Максимович 23.06.2008 1СР 392 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Земскова И. В. Перевезенцев М. В.  

39 #249 ОРЛОВ Серафим Владимирович 23.07.2007 КМС Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Кульков А.А. Злобин С.В. Варзаков В.В.  

40 #260 ПИКАРОВ Роман Максимович 08.09.2007 2СР 310 Чебоксары ЧУВАШИЯ Респ. ЧУВПФО Копчак И. В.  

41 #248 ПОДКОЛЗИН Даниил Александрович 23.09.2008 2СР 359 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тимофеева Р. А.  

42 #215 ПОЛЕВОЙ Илья Алексеевич 15.02.2008 1СР 410 Калининград КАЛИНИНГРАДСКАЯ Обл. КАГСЗФО Тесля О. И. Воробьев К. В.  

43 #201 ПУШЛЕНКОВ Юрий Сергеевич 10.05.2009 1СР 454 Химки МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Бочков Д.А. Наумов А.В.  

44 #222 РОМАНЕНКО Иван Олегович 03.11.2008 КМС 916 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

45 #219 РЫБАКОВ Никита Владимирович 14.05.2009 1СР 835 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

46 #263 САМАТОВ Никита Александрович 11.04.2009 2СР 423 Н.Новгород НИЖЕГОРОДСКАЯ Обл. НИЖПФО Перевезенцев М. В. Рыжов Ю. Б. Земскова И. В.  

47 #220 САМОХИН Алексей Максимович 04.09.2007 КМС Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Азважинский С. В. Борисенко А. С.  

48 #232 СОВИН Семен Александрович 09.04.2007 КМС 405 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Тихонов В. А. Шахова Ю. А.  

49 #229 СОЛОВЕЙ Иван Иванович 05.02.2007 1СР 497 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Широкова Г. Н.  

50 #204 ТРОФИМОВ Алексей Игоревич 05.09.2007 КМС 341 Балашиха МОСКОВСКАЯ Обл. МОЯЦФО Пименов А.Ю. Лошкарева Н.Г.  

51 #250 ТУЙЧИЕВ Данис Бахтиерович 23.04.2008 1СР 485 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов В.Л.,Злобин С.В. Варзаков В.В.  

52 #254 ТЮЛЕНЕВ Александр Евгеньевич 28.05.2008 1СР 591 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов В.Л.,Злобин С.В. Варзаков В.В.  

53 #221 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Артур Рауфович 15.07.2008 1СР 623 Оренбург ОРЕНБУРГСКАЯ Обл. ОРЕПФО Андрианов С. В. Ивонин В. А. Ивонина О. Н. 

54 #242 ФЕДОРЕНКО Александр Игоревич 07.01.2007 2СР 454 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Тяпкин С. Е.  

55 #227 ФРОЛОВ Николай Евгеньевич 26.09.2007 КМС 390 Казань ТАТАРСТАН Респ. ТАТПФО Тихонов В. А. Шахова Ю. А.  

56 #207 ХИТИЛОВ Леонид Георгиевич 22.07.2011 1СР 375 Ессентуки СТАВРОПОЛЬСКИЙ Кр. СТАСКФО Чимбарцев В. М.  

57 #241 ЦВЕТКОВ Лев Александрович 12.05.2008 КМС 386 С.-Петербург САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ СПБСПБ Бородин В.В.  

58 #213 ЧЕКАЛОВ Никита Геннадиевич 23.12.2008 1СР 301 Ялта КРЫМ Респ. КРМЮФО Прима В. А. Кровякова Т. В.  

59 #244 ЧОПУРЯН Карен Арменович 08.06.2007 2СР 602 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н.  

60 #246 ШАКИН Илья Алексеевич 17.08.2007 2СР 458 Москва МОСКВА МОСМОС Ступаченко Л. Н.  

61 #231 ШИШКАНОВ Богдан Андреевич 04.05.2008 2СР 437 Самара САМАРСКАЯ Обл. САМПФО Чубаров Д. Н. Павленко В. П.  

62 #253 ШТЕЛЬВАК Евгений Константинович 03.10.2008 1СР 466 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Варзаков В.В. Бойко М.С.  

63 #251 ШУБОВ Ярослав Юрьевич 21.03.2007 КМС 585 Екатеринбург СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ Обл. СВЕУрФО Степанов  В.Л. Варзаков В.В.  

64 #214 ЯМЩИКОВ Артем Сергеевич 30.01.2009 КМС 614 Ухта КОМИ Респ. КОМСЗФО Боровик А. В.  

ГЛАВНЫЙ СУДЬЯ СПОРТ. СУДЬЯ ВК (МК) Е. В. КЛЫКОВСКИЙ, ЗЕЛЕНОГРАДСК   |   ГЛАВНЫЙ СЕКРЕТАРЬ СПОРТ. СУДЬЯ ВК (МК) В. К. ПОНОМАРЕВ, ТАГАНРОГ 

1 087

1 344

1 412


